AC650S Series
Compact Drive for Sensorless Servo Control
2 1
 WARNING — USER RESPONSIBILITY
FAILURE OR IMPROPER SELECTION OR IMPROPER USE OF THE PRODUCTS DESCRIBED HEREIN OR
RELATED ITEMS CAN CAUSE DEATH, PERSONAL INJURY AND PROPERTY DAMAGE.
• This document and other information from Parker-Hannifi n Corporation, its subsidiaries and authorized
distributors provide product or system options for further investigation by users having technical expertise.

1 6511 TTL fitted (standard)
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
Order example 650S - 21 1150 1 0 - 0 0 1 P 00 - A 1
22
Compact Drive for Sensorless Servo Control - AC650S Series
Order Code
NX Series - Sensorless Motors
1 2 3 4 5 6
Order example NX205EYU R 6 0 0 0
1 Motor type
NX250EYU
NX210EYP
NX310EYP
...
see table "Technical Characteristics
and Association with Parker NX servo
motors"
2 Painting
R Unpainted (standard)
B Black mat (on demand)
3 Connection
6 Terminal Box (standard)
7 Connectors
4 Brake/Thermal Protection
0 without brake/no thermal protection
(standard)
1 without brake/PTC
2 without brake/thermo switch
3 with brake/no thermal protection
4 with brake/PTC
5 with brake/thermo switch
5 Protection degree
0 IP64 (standard)
1 IP65
6 Shaft end
0 Smooth shaft
1 Keyed shaft (standard)
23
AEROSPACE
Key Markets
•	Aircraft	engines
•	Business	&	general	aviation
•	Commercial	transports
•	Land-based	weapons	systems
•	Military	aircraft
•	Missiles	&	launch	vehicles
•	Regional	transports
•	Unmanned	aerial	vehicles
Key Products
•	Flight	control	systems
	 &	components
•	Fluid	conveyance	systems
•	Fluid	metering	delivery
	 &	atomization	devices
•	Fuel	systems	&	components
•	Hydraulic	systems	&	components
•	Inert	nitrogen	generating	systems
•	Pneumatic	systems	&	components
•	Wheels	&	brakes
CLIMATE CONTROL
Key Markets
•	Agriculture
•	Air	conditioning
•	Food,	beverage	&	dairy
•	Life	sciences	&	medical
•	Precision	cooling
•	Processing
•	Transportation
Key Products
•	CO2	controls
•	Electronic	controllers
•	Filter	driers